
Contract #
Purchase Order # Recipient Project Title Original Approved 

Funding
Funding 

Reduction*

4600000533
9500001197 Florida City Floridan Aquifer Test/Production Well 208,000.00$             104,000.00$          

4600000536
9500000866

14th Street Townhomes 
Association Reclaimed Water Pipeline 11,400.00$               3,860.00$              

4600000537
9500001043 Sunrise Sprintree ASR Expansion 600,000.00$             300,000.00$          

4600000542
9500000867 Seacoast Utility Authority Test/Production Floridan Well #1 380,000.00$             27,804.00$            

4600000550
0 Stuart 1.33 MGD Reclaimed Water Production Facilities 

Phase 3 200,000.00$             100,000.00$          

4600000564
9500001072 West Palm Beach Wetlands Based Water Reclamation Project Ph 5 - 

Section 16 North Distribution 300,000.00$             9,490.00$              

4600000565
9500000985 Hollywood Floridan Aq wells (2) & 2 MGD RO expansion 1,000,000.00$          126,000.00$          

4600000573
9500000879 Lake Worth Floridan Aquifer Well No. F-3 (Four Projects) 387,500.00$             30,395.00$            

4600000582
9500001176 Collier County Utilities Reclaimed Water Booster Pump Station (North-South 

Interconnect Pipes under Livingston Road) 259,200.00$             129,600.00$          

4600000585
9500000970 Toho Water Authority Westside Reclaimed Water Main Project (3.2 miles) 1,600,000.00$          21,441.00$            

4600000592
9500001068 Orange County Utilities Resubmission of Universal South Reuse Transmission 

main Ph 2 - Canadian Court (1.1 miles) 300,000.00$             150,000.00$          

4600000593
9500001069 Orange County Utilities South Service Area Reuse System Expanison - 

International Drive (1.5 miles) 1,300,000.00$          650,000.00$          

4600000594
9500001070 Orange County Utilities Hidden Springs Storage and Repump Facility Ph 1 280,000.00$             140,000.00$          

4600000596
9500001120 Collier County Utilities North East WTP Phase 1B Floridan Aq 

Test/Production Wells (4 production; 5 monitoring) 326,000.00$             163,000.00$          

1,955,590.00$       
* Amendments or cancellations

Total Funding Reduction -State Appropriation FY07

FY2007 Alternative Water Supply Funding Program Unused and Unallocated State Appropriations
Exhibit B

8/23/2007 12:08 PM 1  FY08 Resolution Exhibit B September 2007 GB.xls


